Position

Professor, Psych Tech

Financial Aid Assistant

Child Dev Ctr Teacher

Adjunct/Professional Expert

Adjunct/Professional Expert

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

PC - HR - Associate
Chancellor

PC - HR - Associate
Chancellor

PC - HR - Associate
Chancellor

PC - HR - Associate
Chancellor

PC - HR - Associate
Chancellor

Total Wages

$62,237

$37,144

$20,924

$4,831

$4,200

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$11,025
$17,720
$8,262

$0

$0



