Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor, Psych Tech		Kern Community College District	PC - HR - Associate Chancellor	\$62,237	\$11,025
Financial Aid Assistant		Kern Community College District	PC - HR - Associate Chancellor	\$37,144	\$17,720
Child Dev Ctr Teacher		Kern Community College District	PC - HR - Associate Chancellor	\$20,924	\$8,262
Adjunct/Professional Expert		Kern Community College District	PC - HR - Associate Chancellor	\$4,831	\$0
Adjunct/Professional Expert		Kern Community College District	PC - HR - Associate Chancellor	\$4,200	\$0